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	Serial Number
	Date
	Implementation Required
	Room/Area
	Review Date
	Date Completed
	Signature

	001
	10.10.18
	A washer disinfector to be placed in a decontamination room. The cost is currently £2000. The practice does not have current funds to implement this.
	Decontamination room
	April 2019
	N/A
	Cfoster

	002
	10.10.18
	Separate decontamination room with two sinks present and extra hand-washing facilities. The store room has the available space to complete this. However, the practice does not have the funds to fully comply with best practice, as the building is a listed building. A quote is to be arranged for information at this time.
	Old store room
	October 2019
	N/A
	Cfoster

	003
	21.11.18
	Separate instrument storage room. 
	Not known
	November 2019
	
	Cfoster

	004
	01.12.18
	
	
	
	
	

	005
	01.12.18
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